3aHATUA NO AONONHUTENb-
HoW obpasoBaTtesibHOM
nporpamme « Mup nHopop-
MaTUKU»

2-4 Knacc

36

45

3 680,00

460,00

115,00

3aHATUA NO AONONHUTENb-
HoW obpasoBaTtesibHOM
nporpamme «M13yyeHune
OTAe/IbHbIX aCNeKToB
rPamMmMaTMKK NO aHMNUIN-
CKOMY f3bIKY»

9 Knacc

64

45

6 592,00

824,00

103,00

3aHATMA NO AONO/IHUTENb-
HoW obpasoBaTtenibHOM
nporpamme «PelweHne
TECTOBbIX WU NO3HaBaTe/b-
HbIX 334aHMN No obuecT-
BO3HAHUION

9 Knacc

64

45

7 040,00

880,00

110,00




